Indicatif Prenom date_echeance
VA2AIZ Stanley 30-avr-23
VA2AWD Laurent 12-janv-24
VA2BQL Gilles 09-sept-23
VA2CBA Charles A. 18-févr-23
VA2CM Claude 14-févr-23
VA2CSM Sylvain 15-janv-24
VA2DEE Denis 01-sept-23
VA2DL Daniel 01-mars-23
VA2DU Lucien 10-déc-23
VA2DZZ Daniele 12-janv-24
VA2FCS Sylvain 11-avr-23
VA2FSC Philippe 26-avr-23
VA2GCG Gilles 20-sept-23
VA2GMI Michel 26-nov-23
VA2JCK Jacques 18-nov-23
VA2JDW Jean-Pierre 23-juin-23
VA2JDZ Jésus 30-avr-23

VA2JE Jean Mario 30-mars-23
VA2JKR Andrea 02-mai-23
VA2JR Jacques 11-ao0t-23
VA2JWZ Roland 11-a00t-23
VA2KFU Ludovic 08-nov-23
VA2KRT Réal 21-sept-23
VA2KTS Yannick 22-juin-23
VA2KTT Eric 30-avr-23
VA2LDO Daniel 31-mars-23
VA2LLK Louis 28-févr-23
VA2MDU Michel 14-févr-24
VA2MDY Michel 27-avr-24
VA2MKX Mohamed 22-nov-23
VA2QA Gabriel 03-févr-23
VA2RHM Robert 18-janv-24
VA2RMX Robert 31-mars-23
VA2SC] Daniel 30-mai-23
VA2SEC Stéphane 31-déc-23
VA2SP Didier 20-juin-23
VA2SSS Etienne 30-sept-23
VA2TM Huguette 22-nov-23
VA2TOL Stéphane 21-avr-23



VA2TYS
VA2VIE
VA2VT
VA2WAW
VA2XAC
VA2XMP
VA2YRB
VA2YYQ
VA2ZD
VA2ZEE
VA2Z1G
VE2AAO
VE2AAT
VE2AFP
VE2AIK
VE2APS
VE2AUE
VE2AW
VE2BEZ
VE2BJH
VE2BJU
VE2BLV
VE2BR
VE2BWX
VE2CDK
VE2CED
VE2CGV
VE2CMY
VE2CTP
VE2CVB
VE2CXM
VE2CZE
VE2CZH
VE2DDY
VE2DEK
VE2DFY
VE2DJE
VE2DJQ
VE2DM
VE2DNK

Sylvain
Gérald
Nicolas
Eric
Alexandre
Stéphane
Richard
Yanick
Daniel
Lucie
Claude-Sébastien
André
Alain
André
Jean-Guy
Claude
André
Gérard
Sylvain
Pierre
André
Claude
Noel
Stéphane
Jean-Maurice
Jean-Luc
Claude
Céline
Claude
Yvon
Mario
René
Pierre
Jean-Marc
Alain
Jean
Richard
Jacques
Davide

Dominique

20-oct-23
06-sept-23
31-a00t-23
09-janv-24
04-mai-23
31-mai-23
10-janv-23
31-ao0t-23
07-nov-23
28-févr-23
16-déc-23
31-janv-23
09-sept-23
22-nov-23
31-janv-50
08-ao(it-23
22-sept-23
31-janv-50
30-a00t-23
20-avr-23
01-déc-23
01-janv-50
31-oct-23
09-avr-23
06-févr-24
07-sept-23
31-oct-23
30-sept-24
16-nov-23
01-janv-50
06-févr-24
09-févr-23
06-févr-24
31-oct-23
31-oct-23
29-sept-23
25-févr-23
30-nov-23
30-avr-23
31-oct-23



VE2DNZ
VE2DQB
VE2DSK
VE2DTZ
VE2DX
VE2DZJ
VE2ECP
VE2EGY
VE2ESF
VE2ESX
VE2FAB
VE2FFE
VE2FXO
VE2GAB
VE2GKL
VE2GKV
VE2GLT
VE2GMR
VE2GTZ
VE2GVV
VE2GX
VE2HAY
VE2HGG
VE2HLS
VE2ICU
VE2IMQ
VE2IND
VE2ITI
VE2JFM
VE2IM
VE2JTV
VE2JVX
VE2KEZ
VE2KWM
VE2LGV
VE2LIR
VE2LSN
VE2MAP
VE2MCJ
VE2MH

Daniel
Jean
Réal
Denis
Richard
Jorge
Claudette
Hans Dieter
Roger
Ronald
André
Pierre
Charles
Gabiriel
Normand
Frantz
Gilles
Marcel
Sébastien
Gilles
Joseph
Vittorio
Gaétan
Serge
Paul
Carlo
Linda
Rachel

Jean Frangois

Jean
Jean
Jacques
Jacques D.
Stephan
Lothar
Jean-Robert
Robert
Réjean
Jean-Mario

Sébastien

07-nov-23
12-janv-24
31-déc-50
07-févr-23
15-oct-23
30-avr-23
01-janv-50
21-sept-23
12-nov-23
16-nov-23
01-janv-50
20-janv-24
31-janv-23
30-avr-23
21-sept-23
23-avr-23
04-févr-23
09-sept-23
22-oct-23
16-nov-23
18-janv-24
15-oct-23
09-sept-23
31-janv-50
18-janv-24
02-mai-23
30-mars-23
03-févr-23
29-nov-23
31-oct-23
01-févr-24
30-sept-23
13-déc-23
30-avr-23
30-avr-23
31-déc-23
30-mars-23
20-oct-23
01-mars-24
22-juin-23



VE2MHQ
VE2MIG
VE2MPA
VE2MYO
VE2NAX
VE2ND
VE2NLP
VE20V
VE2PB
VE2PEO
VE2PKO
VE2PVI
VE2QLE
VE2QWW
VE2RDZ
VE2RI
VE2RPI
VE2SKT
VE2SYQ
VE2THM
VE2TLM
VE2TLX
VE2TM
VE2TMQ
VE2TVI
VE2TZT
VE2UPL
VE2USD
VE2VGS
VE2VHM
VE2VK
VE2WCC
VE2WVV
VE2XDD
VE2XPD
VE2XPR
VE2YYQ
VE2ZDR

Marquis
Dominique
René
Mario
Noél André
Benoit
Normand
Louis-Michel
Roger
Pierre
Alonzo
Pardo
Alain
Michel
Richer
René
Pierre
Simon
Sylvain
Marcel
Michel-A
André
Jean
Mathieu
Serge JOE
Gilles
Pascal
Luc
Guy
Alain
Bruno
Claude
Patrick
Daniel
Pierre
Paul-Emile
Patrick

Daniel

16-déc-23
30-nov-23
28-févr-24
02-mars-23
30-avr-23
30-avr-23
23-avr-23
30-oct-23
31-janv-23
17-nov-23
15-sept-23
18-janv-24
29-janv-24
25-juin-23
30-sept-23
18-janv-24
31-a00t-23
01-févr-24
01-mars-23
30-mai-23
16-nov-24
31-ao0t-23
22-nov-23
06-mars-23
27-mai-23
31-janv-26
26-janv-24
18-ao0t-23
03-mars-23
04-oct-23
31-oct-23
19-oct-27
27-janv-23
15-oct-23
18-sept-23
16-nov-23
23-avr-23
09-ao0(1t-23



